VP9000 Series
LOCKING PULLS
Burns Manufacturing, Inc.   l   2001 Lowell Avenue   l   Erie, PA 16506
Website:  burnsmfg.com   l   Phone: 800.519.2610   l   Fax: 800.432.8767
HALF HEIGHT   •     FULL HEIGHT    •    HORIZONTAL
Our VP9000 Series Locking Pulls
were designed with our customers in mind.
We combined our “Easy-to-Install”

3 VP9442 -3 US32D LC 905 1/2” 83-1/4” 1/8” Top
4 VP9842 -2 US32D SFIC 905 1/2” 83-1/4” 1/8” Top
Ordering Examples
Strike Options
Bottom Strike Top Strikes
545 901 (1-1/2” x 3” x 3/4”)
902 (2-1/4” x 3” x 3/4”)
903 (1-1/8” x 2-1/4” x .050”)
904 (2” x 3” x 3/4”)
905 (4-1/2” x 1-1/2” Dia.)
Cylinder Options
Code Options
RC Rim Cylinder
SFIC SFIC Housing
LFIC LFIC Housing
LC Less Cylinder
Door Thickness
Glass Doors Wood or Metal Doors
3/8” to 7/8” 1-3/8” to 2-1/2”
Ordering Information
Burns Manufacturing, Inc.   l   2001 Lowell Avenue   l   Erie, PA 16506
Website:  burnsmfg.com   l   Phone: 800.519.2610   l   Fax: 800.432.8767
© 2017 BMC-LPW  08.17    Rev. A